
Resumen año climatológico 2008/09 en Aldearrubia (S A03)

Media Máxima Mínima Mensual Acumulada
Septiembre 14.9 28 1.4 12-sep 11 11
Octubre 9.9 23.6 -2.9 29-oct 77.8 88.8
Noviembre 4.2 17.5 -7.4 28-nov 14.4 103.2
Diciembre 2 12.2 -10.5 16-dic 48.2 151.4
Enero 3.2 12.8 -7.6 12-ene 50.4 201.8
Febrero 4 17.7 -4.9 16-feb 10.8 212.6
Marzo 7.7 22.1 -4.9 30-mar 3.8 216.4
Abril 8.4 22.3 -2.8 03-abr 35.2 251.6
Mayo 14.8 29.4 1.2 15-may 16.8 268.4
Junio 18.8 33.8 4.7 09-jun 22 290.4
Julio 19.4 33.9 6.7 15-jul 0.2 290.6
Agosto 21 33.7 7 02-ago 29 319.6
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